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1989.03.04.
1989.03.05.
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1989.03.06.
1989.03.11.
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1989.03.12.
1989.03.12.
1989.03.12.
1989.03.15.
1989.03.15.
1989.03.18.
1989.03.19.
1989.03.19.
1989.03.24.
1989.03.25.
1989.03.27.
1989.04.04.
1989.04.04.
1989.04.05.
1989.04.05.
1989.04.05.
1989.04.07.
1989.04.08.
1989.04.11.
1989.04.16.
1989.04.16.
1989.04.17.
1989.04.22.
1989.04.22.
1989.04.23.
1989.04.24.

Teriilet
PELLERD
PELLERD
VILLANY
PELLERD
SUMONY
VOKANY
PELLERD

DRAVASZERDAHELY

PELLERD
ELLEND
SUMONY
TURONY
BOSTA
PELLERD
SUMONY
PECSVARAD
PELLERD
PELLERD
VILLANY
ELLEND
KOLKED
PECS
NAGYDOBSZA
PELLERD
SUMONY
VILLANY
PELLERD
PELLERD
PECSVARAD
SUMONY
PELLERD
HARKANY
VILLANY
SUMONY
PECSVARAD

Korzet
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

ZAGYTO
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
SZOLOHEGY
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
SZILAGYPUSZTAI H.TO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

SZOLOHEGY
SZUNYOGSZIGET
KOVESFOLD

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
KARASICA KORNYEKE
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
SZILAGYPUSZTAI H.TO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
SZILAGYPUSZTAI H.TO

Faj

Megfigyeld 1 Megfigyeld 2
MADAS KATALIN ISTVAN BALAZS Bibic
ONODI MIKLOS Bibic
KEMENYICZKI ROBERT Bibic
MADAS KATALIN DR. OLTAILASZLO  Bibic
MOLNAR ISTVAN ES TARSAI Bibic
BANK LASZLO Bibic
MADAS KATALIN Bibic
VARDAROCI SZILARD HORVATH JANOS Bibic
MADAS KATALIN Bibic
GYENIS LASZLO Bibic
MOLNAR ISTVAN ES TARSAI Bibic
BANK LASZLO Bibic
BANK LASZLO Bibic
ONODI MIKLOS Bibic
MADAS KATALIN DR. OLTAILASZLO  Bibic
WAGNER LASZLO Bibic
MOLNAR ISTVAN ES TARSAI Bibic
ONODI MIKLOS Bibic
KEMENYICZKI ROBERT Bibic
GYENIS LASZLO Bibic
MADAS KATALIN DR. MAJER JOZSEF  Bibic
MOLNAR ISTVAN Bibic
STOLKLER NANDOR  CZEININGER TAMAS Bibic
MOLNAR ISTVAN MADAS KATALIN Bibic
ONODI MIKLOS Bibic
MONUS GABOR Bibic
ONODI MIKLOS Bibic
MOLNAR ISTVAN ES TARSAI Bibic
WAGNER LASZLO Bibic
MOLNAR ISTVAN ES TARSAI Bibic
MOLNAR ISTVAN Bibic
VARDAROCI SZILARD Bibic
KEMENYICZKI ROBERT Bibic
MOLNAR ISTVAN DR. GEREBY GYORGY Bibic
BORBAS RITA BORBAS ROBERT Bibic
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1989.04.28.
1989.05.04.
1989.05.06.
1989.05.09.
1989.05.12.
1989.05.13.
1989.05.13.
1989.05.20.
1989.05.26.
1989.05.28.
1989.05.30.
1989.06.11.
1989.06.15.
1989.06.17.
1989.06.18.
1989.06.18.
1989.06.22.
1989.06.24.
1989.07.16.
1989.07.16.
1989.07.16.
1989.07.22.
1989.07.23.
1989.08.16.
1989.08.21.
1989.08.27.
1989.09.17.
1989.10.14.
1989.10.17.
1989.10.21.
1989.10.22.
1989.11.02.
1989.11.04.
1989.11.05.
1989.11.09.
1989.11.11.

PELLERD
PELLERD
VAJSZLO
PELLERD
VILLANY
NAGYDOBSZA
SUMONY
VILLANY
PELLERD
CSERKUT
VASAROSDOMBO
PALKONYA
MERENYE
TURONY
I[VANBATTYAN
PECSVARAD
NAGYDOBSZA
VILLANY
I[VANBATTYAN
KISJAKABFALVA
PECSVARAD
PAPRAD
MECSEKNADASD
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
MERENYE
SZELLO
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
KARASICA KORNYEKE

HALASTAVAK

PECSI-VIZ-BELTERULET
PECSI-VIZ KORNYEKE
MARGITMAJOR

SZILAGYPUSZTAI H.TO

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
VIZTAROZO

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
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HALASTAVAK

MOLNAR ISTVAN
ONODI MIKLOS
BANK LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MONUS GABOR

STOLKLER NANDOR

MOLNAR ISTVAN

KEMENYICZKI ROBERT

MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BANK LASZLO

STOLKLER NANDOR

BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO

STOLKLER NANDOR
KEMENYICZKI ROBERT

BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
ONODI MIKLOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
FENYOSI LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
FENYOSI LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
ONODI MIKLOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN

DR. OLTAI LASZLO

DR. OLTAI LASZLO

DR. MAJER JOZSEF
ES TARSAI

MADAS KATALIN

ES TARSAI

MADAS KATALIN
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1989.12.17. SUMONY HALASTAVAK MADAS KATALIN DR. OLTAI LASZLO Bibic



